Wayland Union School
Purchase Card Activity
January 2025
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Vendor Date Description

Amazon.Com
Amazon Mktpl
Amzn Mktp US
Walmart.Com
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amzn Mktp US
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Hardings Market
Teacherspayteachers.Co
Gimkit Pro - 1 Year

199.53 12/31/2024  Supplies

39.03 01/17/2025 Handwarmers

25.99 01/16/2025 Glade spray

35.34 01/15/2025 Sharpies
117.44 01/16/2025 Watercolor paints, masking tape, glue
178.65 01/10/2025 Headphones, teachers tape

39.70 01/07/2025 Books, envelopes

17.57 01/07/2025 Book

7.42 12/28/2024 WUEF grant-pencils ribbon glue cardstock

41.33 01/16/2025 PBIS popsicles

29.99 01/09/2025 Earpiece replacement

22.61 01/13/2025 Turkey, Chicken

32.99 01/16/2025 Subscription

59.88 01/04/2025 Yearly Subscription - Math

Meijer 103.79 01/22/2025 Pizza crust, cheese, pepperoni
Meijer 75.11 01/21/2025 Pasta, pizza sauce, basil

Hardings Market 21.25 01/15/2025 Taco seasoning, eggs, ground beef
Meijer 131.35 01/15/2025 Tortilla, shredded lettuce, cheese
Hardings Market 4.99 01/13/2025 Eggs

Meijer 57.85 01/08/2025 Milk, butter, cooking spray

Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Demoulin
Demoulin
Family Farmhome
Sp Ozlo Canada
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mktpl
Amzn Mktp US
Amazon Mktpl
Joann Stores
Teacherspayteachers.Co
Amazon Mktpl
Jimmy Johns

22.97 01/21/2025 Poetry kit
85.96 01/14/2025 Costumes for Tuck Everlasting and supplies

136.05 01/15/2025 Choir uniforms Size updates

1,027.51 01/15/2025 Choir Uniform Size Updates
20.99 12/27/2024  Clothing racks
1,636.55 01/07/2025 THIS A FRAUDULENT CHARGE and DISPUTED.

19.99 01/22/2025 Batteries

165.48 01/21/2025 Colored pencils, expo, tape
57.40 01/21/2025 Set supplies and Props
42.98 01/10/2025 Props for Tuck Everlasting
29.99 01/21/2025 Costume piece for Tuck Everlasting
68.85 01/18/2025 Costume for Tuck Everlasting

307.40 01/15/2025 Sticky notes, water bottles, candy, pens
27.99 01/16/2025 Owala, Foggy Tide
17.54 01/22/2025 Capri Sun, granola bars
89.49 01/21/2025 Granola bar, popcorn, chocolate
26.50 01/15/2025 Candy
23.75 01/27/2025 Safety Supplies- Door Covers & Cabinet locks
15.27 01/13/2025 Playgroup supplies- Beads
17.00 01/08/2025 Flipped Novel for Resource Room

328.09 01/08/2025 Buzzers Juniors

245.29 01/06/2025 CCA lunch from M-Tech fieldtrip

Apple.Com/Bill 8.47 01/23/2025 Subscription for iPad

Speedway 195.00 01/24/2025 MV ltems for Reimbursement: Gas Cards
Walmart.Com 105.99 01/18/2025 MV ltems: Winter Gear and Gift Card
Speedway 80.00 01/10/2025 MV ltems for Reimbursement: Gas Cards

Walmart.Com

Amazon Mktpl

Amazon Mktpl

Afp Michigan Council F
Afp Michigan Council F
Afp Michigan Council F
Michigan Science Teach
Solution Tree Inc
Solution Tree Inc

Fsp Mpaaa

Kent Isd/Internet
Michigan Association O
Cvent 2025 Michigan C
Cvent 2025 Michigan C
Cvent 2025 Michigan C
Amazon.Com

Sp Ctr Electronics

The Thrifty

Andy Mark Inc

Andy Mark Inc

115.32 01/11/2025 MV ltems - Hygiene Products and Gift Card
19.00 12/28/2024 WUEF-cutter, tape, cardstock, envelopes,scissors, glue
42.71 01/16/2025 Bookmarks and new titles

200.00 01/23/2025 Registration

200.00 01/23/2025 Registration

200.00 01/23/2025 Registration
46.58 01/22/2025 Membership fee.

13,842.00 01/07/2025 Workshop registrations.

769.00 01/06/2025 Registration

450.00 01/07/2025 Conference registration.
30.00 01/15/2025 Registr. Do Better Movement

500.00 01/09/2025 2025 MI School Testing Conf. Coordinators

400.00 01/08/2025 Mi Career Educ. Conf.

400.00 01/06/2025 MI Career Education Conf

400.00 01/06/2025 MI Career Education Conferencep

200.00 01/09/2025 Staff recognition

105.81 01/08/2025 Adapters

342.59 01/08/2025 Alum extrusions

353.25 01/07/2025 Powerpole housings, locking cables,connector kits
83.60 01/07/2025 Bumper numbers, screw kits, gears, mounts, timing belts
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Swerve Driv

Sp Swerve Drive Spec
Sp Swyft Robotics
Hardings Market
Amazon Mktpl

Amazon Mktpl

Amazon Mktpl

Amazon Mktpl Z74
Canva

Basic

Devos Place Parking Ra
Integrity Business Sol
Amazon Digi

Amazon Digi

Amazon Mktpl

Amzn Mktp US
Amazon Mktpl

Amazon Mktpl

Gordon Water Systems
Amazon Mktpl
Michaels Stores
Amazon Mktpl
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US
Lamination Depot Inc
Msbo

Mi Permit Lic Plan Rev
Republic Services Tras
Republic Services Tras
Republic Services Tras
Republic Services Tras
Republic Services Tras
Republic Services Tras
Republic Services Tras
Republic Services Tras
Republic Services Tras
Broadmoor Products Inc
Total Fire & Security
Cisco, Inc.

Wayland Do It Best Har
Wayland Parts Plus
Wayland Parts Plus
Wayland Parts Plus
Wayland Parts Plus
Wayland Parts Plus
Wayland Parts Plus
Wayland Parts Plus
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Consumer Energy

Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Fsi Michigan Utilities
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy

PR DAL LDDDD DDA PLPLRLDLDNDDDD NP APLPAALPLPADLNDDNDDDPAANPRAPRAPALAAALNDNNDDNAANP

632.38
323.55
10.86
9.99
203.01
13.84
15.66
337.56
119.99
56.61
13.00
62.08
9.99
17.99
50.55
17.37
26.97
102.47
44.49
19.98
219.00
16.98
45.98
85.00
12.40
23.24
142.37
150.00
190.55
10.33
179.59
19.24
578.26
375.66
82.32
421.82
199.57
95.16
210.00
466.25
323.99
18.49
11.76
5.78
5.78

(88.46)
116.79
88.59
160.49
258.24
114.80
199.62
228.79
864.40
318.13
1,006.10
413.07
1,509.95
787.65
1,509.95
1,509.95
63.89
1,171.34
1,251.50
1,509.95
1,509.95
1,205.69
36.85
273.10
95.73
14.71
576.83
199.89

01/04/2025
01/05/2025
01/04/2025
01/16/2025
01/13/2025
01/09/2025
01/11/2025
01/26/2025
12/31/2024
12/30/2024
01/16/2025
01/15/2025
01/14/2025
01/14/2025
01/10/2025
01/15/2025
01/08/2025
01/21/2025
01/08/2025
12/30/2024
01/19/2025
01/15/2025
01/13/2025
01/10/2025
01/07/2025
01/06/2025
01/16/2025
01/10/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/23/2025
01/23/2025
01/09/2025
01/03/2025
01/22/2025
01/22/2025
01/20/2025
01/16/2025
01/15/2025
01/14/2025
01/06/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/23/2025
01/23/2025
01/23/2025
01/23/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025

Gearset, Gears, Gear blocks

Wheels, Spacers, Bearings, timing belt, spacer kit
2025 Game piece

Programming supplies

New titles, processing supplies and programming supplies

Blind Date with Book supplies

Book

Books, envelopes

Canva Subscription Renewal

Section 125 FSA Plan Fee

Parking for conference

Post-it notes, tape, markers

West Side Story Film

Gnomeo and Juliet

Book tape, pens, office hook

Binder

Envelopes for office

Kleenex, cardstock

Water

Batteries

Picture frame for student/school photo

Door stops

Batteries

Birthday cards, laminating

Gamma green paper

Birthday cards

Laminate

MSBO Dues/membership

Elevator license renewal

Trash removal_Central

Trash removal_Transportation

Trash removal_Admin

Trash removal_Baker

Trash removal_Dorr

Trash removal_Steeby

Trash removal_HS

Trash removal_Pine St

Trash removal_MS

Monthly service contract installment payment_Jan
Service call_HS_Battery issues

Troubleshoot transportation gate issues_Transmitter
DPD Powder

Plow hydraulic oil

Lamp Truck

Truck Lamp

Returned evaporator

Vehicle a/c seal kit, evaporator

Vehicle heater core

10-341632 Truck batteryp

Heating bill for 324 W Sycamore St 11/20 - 12/19
Heating bill for 324 W Sycamore St 11/20 - 12/19
Heating bill for 900 135th Ave 11/19 - 12/18
Heating bill for 893 E Superior St Apt A 11/19 - 12/19
Heating bill for 851 Wildcat Dr 11/19 - 12/19
Heating bill for 507 W Sycamore St 11/20 - 12/19
Heating bill for 4157 18th St 11/22 -12/22
Heating bill for 435 E Superior St 11/19 - 12/18
Heating bill for 870 135th Ave 11/19 - 12/18
Heating bill for 870 135th Ave 11/19 - 12/18
Heating bill for 870 135th Ave 11/19 - 12/18
Heating bill for 870 135th 11/19 - 12/18

Heating bill for 870 1/2 E Superior St 11/19 - 12/18
Heating bill for 316 Pearl St 11/20 - 12/19
Heating bill for 201 Pine St 11/20 - 12/19

Heating bill for 701 Wildcat Dr 11/19 - 12/18
Heating bill for 701 Wildcat Dr 11/19 - 12/18
Heating bill for 701 Wildcat Dr 11/19 - 12/18
Electric bill for 893 E Superior St Unit D 12/6 - 12/7
Electric bill for 893 E Superior St Unit A 12/6 - 1/7
Electric bill for 893 E Superior St Unit C 12/6 - 1/7
Electric bill for 893 E Superior St Unit B 12/6 - 1/7
Electric bill for 314 Pearl St 11/22 - 12/22

Electric bill for 850 E Superior St 11/22 - 12/22



Great Lakes Energy Coo
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Consumer Energy
Amazon Mktpl

Wayland Do It Best Har
Usps Po

In Fwsbfilter

Kss Enterprises

Kss Enterprises

RI Deppmann

Kss Enterprises

Kss Enterprises

Kss Enterprises
Wayland Do It Best Har
In Ab Lock & Safe, In
Kss Enterprises

Kss Enterprises

Kss Enterprises
Wayland Do It Best Har
Hungry Howies
Wayland Do It Best Har
Amazon Mark

Amazon Mark
Www.Reunificationkits
In Straight Line Fenc
Merle Boes Inc

Mobile Wrench Inc
Merle Boes Inc

Merle Boes Inc

Merle Boes Inc

Merle Boes Inc

Merle Boes Inc

Merle Boes Inc
Meekhof Tire Gr

In A Parts Warehouse
In A Parts Warehouse
Wayland Parts Plus

In A Parts Warehouse
Cintas Corp

Chad Hendrick Snap On
Linde Gas & Equipment
Chad Hendrick Snap On
Amazon Mktpl

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US
Walmart.Com

Masb

2025 70th Annual Swmsb
2025 70th Annual Swmsb
2025 70th Annual Swmsb
2025 70th Annual Swmsb
Courtyard By Marriott
Fsp Mna

Msbo

Kent Isd/Internet

Kent Isd/Internet

Kent Isd/Internet

Kent Isd/Internet

Kent Isd/Internet

Kent Isd/Internet
Spectrum

Twilio Inc

Att Bill Payment

PR DAL LDDDD DDA PLPLRLDLDNDDDD NP APLPAALPLPADLNDDNDDDPAANPRAPRAPALAAALNDNNDDNAANP

572.66
1,514.92
2,509.99
2,509.99
1,735.78
2,509.99
2,509.99
1,680.10
2,509.99

814.32
2,356.42

723.93

663.53

84.77
48.11
7.30
25.77
732.83
24.95

527.40
1,081.80
1,5630.74

49.90
198.24
15.00
1,004.64
939.38
24.95
3.59
49.95
35.26

303.84

303.66

733.35
2,200.00

264.93

75.00
1,853.24

673.17
4,116.54
1,796.34

686.92
2,578.02

584.30

163.02

61.53
24.22
392.47
437.19
33.63
72.80
2,995.00
35.92
319.20
319.20
14.61
198.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

421.74

450.00

220.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
54.18
100.00
93.09

12/31/2024
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/16/2025
01/09/2025
01/03/2025
12/27/2024
01/16/2025
01/10/2025
01/03/2025
12/27/2024
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/23/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/10/2025
01/08/2025
01/08/2025
01/10/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/20/2025
01/08/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/18/2025
01/13/2025
01/08/2025
01/18/2025
01/06/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/15/2025
01/13/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/08/2025
01/17/2025
01/03/2025
01/18/2025

Electric bill for 851 Wildcat Dr 11/9 - 12/9

Electric bill for 507 W Sycamore #2 11/22 - 12/22
Electric bill for 507 W Sycamore St #2 11/22 - 12/22
Electric bill for 507 W Sycamore St #2 11/22 - 12/22
Electric bill for 4157 18th St 11/22 - 12/22

Electric bill for 4157 18th St 11/22 -12/22

Electric bill for 4157 18th St 11/22 - 12/22

Electric bill for 435 E Superior St 11/22 - 12/22
Electric bill for 435 E Superior St 11/22 - 12/22
Electric bill for 316 Pearl St 11/22 - 12/22

Electric bill for 201 Pine St 11/22 - 12/22

Electric bill for 201 Pine St 11/22 - 12/22

Electric bill for 701 Wildcat Dr 12/1 - 12/31

Atomic Clocks

Shovels, distilled water, battery

Postage stamps

HVAC Filters

QT Plus, scour pad,sprayers, sponge,brushes, vinegar
Waxed bags

Gasket-adapter ring, coupler_

Foam hand cinr, PT, QT Plus, bowl cinr, erasing sponge
Pumice , vinegar, fiber cloth, mop handles, Arsenal Suprox
Waxed bags

Concrete patch, sawzall blade, socket, fastener, torch blade
Cylinder change_Pine gym RR door

Mop handle, hand cInr, bowl cInr, QT Plus, Top Clean
Top Clean,hand cinr, TB, sponge, vinegar, Take Down
Waxed bags

Rivet

19 GRBS Misc.

Nut driver, nut setter

Rods and curtains

Curtains and rods for window treatment project
District Reunification Kits

Football field gate

Fuel

Bus scan for abs on bus 10

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Mount & balance steer tires, recon wheel, retread drive tire
Hood lights, red and amber overhead light assemblies
Blower motor resistor repair kits

Wiper blades

Mirror mount bases, stop sign bracket, window latch repair
Uniform delivery 12/11, 12/18, 12/26, 1/02, 1/08, 1/15, 1/22
Tub of hand soap for garage

Torch tank rental 10/24, 11/24, 12/24

Snap on diagnostic scanner for buses

Pen and paper holders for the buses

Desk riser

Desk Riser

Tape

CBA 101 class for board member

SWMSB Conference

SWMSB Conference

SWMSB Conference

SWMSB Conference

Hotel-MNA Conference

MNA Labor Relations Academy

MSBO Class

Kent ISD LRE Professional Development

Kent ISD LRE Professional Development

Professional Development

Kent ISD LRE Professional Development

Kent ISD LRE Professional Development

Kent ISD LRE Professional Development

MS phones

API services

HS backup internet



Sling.Com

Msft

Microsoft 365
Wayland Do It Best Har
Amazon.Com
Technology Solutions
Technology Solutions
Technology Solutions
Technology Solutions
Spotify Usa

Waters Edge Floral
Amazon Mark

Jugs Sports

Tanner Tees

Airbnb Hmxswfnkgk
Crowne Plaza Lansing
Bsn Sports Lic

Bsn Sports Lic
Mhsbca

Commit Swimming
Mhssca

Amazon Mktpl
Amazon Mark

4te Go Figure, Inc.
Amazon Mark

Amzn Mktp US

In Broadway Grand Rap
Amazon Mark
Amazon Mktpl

Sp Swimoutlet.Com
Bsn Sports Llc

Sp Swimoutlet.Com
Sp The Thrifty Bot

Sp Ctr Electronics
McMaster-Carr

Sp American Button M
Vex Robotics

Sp Wcproducts

Sp The Thrifty Bot
Swerve Driv
McMaster-Carr

Sp Ctr Electronics
Andy Mark Inc

Sp Ctr Electronics

Sp Ctr Electronics

Gfs Store

Hardings Market
Meijer

Amazon Mark

Aldi

Dollar Tree

Tct Andersons
Amazon Mark
Extreme Graffix Inc
Amazon Mark
Amazon Mark

Sq Scotteez Apparel &
Sq Scotteez Apparel &
Sp Swimoutlet.Com
Dollar Tree

Hardings Market
Hungry Howies
Amazon Reta

Sp Reds Team Sports
Sq West Michigan Visu
Bsn Sports Lic
Complete Weddings Eve
Dollar-General

Jimmy Johns

Amazon Mark

Dollar General
Amazon Mark

Little Caesars

PR DAL LDDDD DDA PLPLRLDLDNDDDD NP APLPAALPLPADLNDDNDDDPAANPRAPRAPALAAALNDNNDDNAANP

66.99
9.54
105.55
10.60
89.99
600.00
745.00
200.00
220.00
19.99
24.00
211.44
104.00
300.00
558.55
303.16
105.98
4,050.00

(60.00)
190.00
155.87
75.98
181.44
79.00
39.74
13.55
228.00
74.51
99.52
263.40
1,082.00
292.50
405.43
213.82
270.22
506.73
108.65
260.92
424.63
595.38
190.37
148.76
123.68
12.95
763.75
195.83
39.85
14.90
36.12
101.49
57.80
421.72
60.59
245.45
70.93
136.90
693.00
945.00
81.99
20.70
106.69
231.00
219.72
520.00
75.00
622.00
100.00
130.80
278.96
133.96
14.85
114.96

(68.80)

12/28/2024
01/10/2025
01/06/2025
01/03/2025
12/28/2024
01/24/2025
01/17/2025
01/10/2025
12/27/2024
01/16/2025
01/13/2025
01/09/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/23/2025
01/23/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/14/2025
01/24/2025
01/16/2025
01/20/2025
01/10/2025
01/16/2025
01/13/2025
01/09/2025
01/10/2025
01/25/2025
01/14/2025
01/13/2025
01/09/2025
01/07/2025
01/26/2025
01/26/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/19/2025
01/19/2025
01/19/2025
01/16/2025
01/13/2025
01/14/2025
01/13/2025
01/08/2025
01/07/2025
01/17/2025
01/15/2025
01/25/2025
01/25/2025
01/25/2025
01/22/2025
01/22/2025
01/14/2025
01/13/2025
01/12/2025
01/10/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/07/2025
01/05/2025
01/10/2025
01/11/2025
01/07/2025
01/23/2025
01/15/2025
01/09/2025
01/08/2025
01/23/2025
01/23/2025
01/18/2025
01/14/2025
01/10/2025
01/13/2025

Fitness Center TV

Monthly Microsoft subscription

Microsoft License - Changed from monthly bill to annual
Perc bit toggler

Internal SSD hard drive

iPad repairs

iPad repairs

iPad Repairs

iPad Repairs

Music for games

Flowers for senior night

Baseball pitch back

Baseballs

Plate bases.

Airbnb for football coaches clinic

Track and Field MITCA conference.
Wrestling book and face guard

Girls track uniforms

Refund for baseball coach conference due
Swim coach training program membership.
MHSSCA softball membership and clinic fee
Door window sign holders & monitor stand for booth
Comm Ed Volleyballs, Pickleballs

iGo Figure Software

Deposit Stampers

MASC Showcase Materials

Broadway Tickets - Niel Diamond

Reading night - tattoos, pop fidget, toys, animal erasers
Snacks for our new subs and volunteers
Swim fins for aquaticats

Swim caps

Aquaticats swim paddles

Timing belts, joint blocks

HS ROBOTICS Pigeon 2.0

Blades, drill bits, Hex LKey, Steel Eyebolt
Button supplies

Alum angles, sprockets

Alum tube stocks

Alum Extrusions

Gears, Wheels, Spacers, Shafts, plugs, Bevel gears
Screws

Circuit Breakers, Gears

Gearbox Pinions, flanged bearings, connector kits
Adapters

Torque wrenchs, Phoenix Pro, CANcoders
Pulled pork, salads, chips, buns staff dinner P/T Conf.
Chocolate, staff mtg.

Pancake Breakfast

CVC Decorations

Pancake Breakfast Supplies

Staff Birthdays

Snowcoming Tiaras/Crown

CVC Beads/Minute to Win it

CVC Banner

MASC Showcase Materials

CVC Merchandise/MASC Showcase Materials
CVC Boys Basketball Uniforms

CVC Girls Basketball Uniforms

CVC Swim Caps

Staff Birthdays

Donuts/drinks for reffs wrestling invite.

Pizza for reffs for wrestling invite

Leadership books

Gatorade package

Hats for wrestling team

Boys swim suits.

Photo booth Prom

Food, Drinks, and tableware for PTC

Food for PTC

Beads for Student Council Event

Duct Tape

Beads for Student Council Event

Refund for pizza charged with tax



Little Caesars $ 67.61 01/13/2025 Swim party
$ 119,695.43



